REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC55401427
2 GC04505925
3 GC01920582
4 GC01751058
GC05959197

6 GC01017603
GC01811910

8 GC01096691
GC01054156
GC01756279
GC01806689
GC01973023
GC02821162
GC01801061
GC01245269
GC01340985
GC10774416
GC55808657
19 GC01466553
GC01791042
GC01057307
22 GC55367824
GC01782536
GC01187395
GC01240803
GC01241917
GC01246945
28 GC01795521
GC01804120
GC01315536
GC55129456
CP29439491
GC01948848
34 GC01056933
GC01145983
GC01052380
GCO01461101
GC05763495
GC51088140
GC01943249
41 GC01065641
GC01320538
GC01021828
GC10459010
GC01148081

22 PRUEBA LIGA R.A.C.V. 2021

21 de Marzo de 2021 STABLEFORD

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

Edad Sex

Nombre

FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
CASADELLA LONG, GINA
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE

MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
CAAMANO GODOY, LAURA
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA

COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS

CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

Hex NVH

26,2
25
12,5
15,2
24,2
5
20,1
0,9
5,5
7,6
8,6
14,2
17,5
17,8
20,4
20,4
21,9
25,6
9,1
10,9
16,5
8,9
12
12,9
15,4
18,9
26,5
3,5
5,4
11,1
16,6
19,3
21
1,2
13
16,1
18,2
19,4
21,1
21
5,1
6,7
7,9
10
10
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Hpu

27
26
12
15
24

4
20

14
18
18
20
21
23
27

11
17

12
13
16
19
26

11
17
20
22

13
16
19
20
21
22

10
10

Total

40
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29



GC01108087
GC01364960
CM02021690
GC01809008
GC01101411

51 GC01184366

GC01220904
GC01089790
GC01220903

55 GC01422018

GC02069066
GC01094974
GC01243772
GC01077550
GC01246310
GC01450942
GC01891273
GC01053423
GC01450425
GC01109113
GC05959198
GC01094996
GC01279148
GC00954943
GC01094222
GC01934572

72 GC01466552

GC01816413
GC01319894
GC01065875
GC01066059
GC55902271
GC01423765
GC01246820
GC01791048
GC01371670
GC01033695
GC01164984
GC01812190
GC01937149

86 GC01804121

GC01696278
GC01059953
GC01066058
GC01172480
GC01070768
GC01802649
GC01201002

94 GC01052017

GC01506401
GC01037446
GC01462939
GC01947011
GC01943052
GC00923695

VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
RUSSELL, DAVID J.

SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO

LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO

OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, JIMENA
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J
FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS

ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO

LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS

CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO

BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS

PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C.

NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA M2

COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN
CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO

15,9
16,3
16,7
20,6
21,3
3,5
15,9
22,9
26,9
4,3
4,6
6,7
9,7
11,3
11,2
12,1
13
14
16,3
15,9
17,5
18
18,2
22,7
23,3
27,9
7,3
8,9
10,5
12,2
12,5
15,1
16,8
18
17,8
19,8
21,7
23,3
24,9
28,1
8,7
9,4
10,2
12,1
14,3
16,4
19,8
26,3
8,1
10,3
14
21,9
23,3
29,7
29,9
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16
16
17
21
22

16
24
27

b

11
11
12
13
14
16
16
18
18
19
23
23
28

10
12
12
15
17
18
18
20
22
24
26
27

10
12
14
17
20
27

10
14
22
24
27
27

29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



GC01920127
GC01798148
103 GC02779696
GC01326623
GC55264136
GC55913143
GC01366247
GC55362110
GC01744617
110 GC01442529
GC01462938
GC01815519
GC01402670
114 GC00366441
GC55057419
GC01364119
GC01919968
118 GC01186951
GC01067478
GC01070769
GC10398075
GC01932790
123 GC01192771
GCO01365516
125 GC01183885
GC01242102
127 GC01278366
128 GC01791053
129 GC01248833
GC01248832
GC01052383
GC01920130

MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
BUENO REY, CARLOS

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS

DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL
BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL
PARRY , NATHAN

GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO
GARCIA MATEO, CARMEN

PEREZ CRESPO, M2 MARCELA
MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA

RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO

BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY
FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE M.
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO
LOPEZ-CHAVES CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL

FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN

FOURNOL MARCOS, M2 TERESA
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA
GONZALEZ CARRERA, LUIS VIVENCIO

29,5
33,3

6,5
15,4
17,7
24,1
23,4
27,5

6,7

23
37,2
36,4

8,5
24,2
25,6

36

14
21,2
22,5
23,4
28,1
26,7
30,3
13,5
19,9
26,5
14,6
17,7
18,5
22,9

36

mmmmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmhmmmmmzmmm
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH INDISTINTA

Pos Licencia

1 GC01096691
2 GC01017603
3 GC01056933
4 GC01054156
5 GC01795521
6 GC01756279
7 GC01804120
8 GC01920582
GC01806689
GC01184366

11 GC01791042
GC55367824
GC01466553
GC01065641
GC01422018
16 GC02069066
17 GC01320538
18 GC01751058
GC01973023

Nombre

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS

MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
CASADELLA LONG, GINA

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN
CAAMANO GODOY, LAURA
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA
PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

Hex

0,9

5
1,2
5,5
3,5
7,6
5,4
12,5
8,6
3,5
10,9
8,9
9,1
5,1
4,3
4,6
6,7
15,2
14,2

NVH Edad Sex
M M
S M
M M
M M
J M
M M
J M
M M
M F
M M
M M
S M
J M
C F
M F
M M
M F
J M
M M

5 29 24
5 33 24
2 5 23
2 6 23
3 16 23
3 18 23
4 24 23
4 24 23
5 27 23
2 6 22
4 24 22
6 27 22
6 36 22
2 8 21
4 25 21
4 26 21
5 36 21
3 14 20
4 22 20
4 22 20
4 24 20
5 27 20
5 27 18
5 30 18
3 13 17
4 20 17
5 27 16
3 15 15
3 18 Dsc

4 19 Dsc

4 23 Dsc

5 27 Dsc

Cat Hpu Total

10 34
2 4 31
10 30
2 5 29
1 3 28
2 7 27
2 5 26
3 12 25
2 9 25
1 3 25
2 11 24
2 9 24
2 9 24
2 5 24
1 4 24
2 4 23
2 7 22
3 15 21
3 14 21



GC01782536
GC01021828
GC01094974
23 GC01187395
GC01315536
GC01466552
26 GC10459010
GC01148081
GC01696278
GC01243772
GC02779696
31 GCO01801061
GC01057307
GC01246310
GC01804121
GC01052017
GC01326623
37 GCO01811910
GC02821162
GC01240803
GC01145983
GC01319894
GC01816413
43 GC05959197
GC55129456
GC01108087
GC01052380
GC01065875
GC01450942
GC01077550
GC01506401
GC01442529
52 GC04505925
GC01461101
GC01450425
GC01220904
GC01364960
GC01053423
GC01066059
GC01059953
GC00366441
61 GC01340985
GC01245269
GC05763495
GC01279148
GC01241917
GC01094996
GC01109113
GC01891273
GC01066058
70 GC55401427
GC01948848
CP29439491
CM02021690
GC01172480

MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE

COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME

SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO

RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, JIMENA
DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
RUSSELL, DAVID J.

GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
PARRY , NATHAN

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS

BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO

RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA
FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO
MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO

12
7,9
6,7

12,9
11,1
7,3

10

10
9,4
9,7

17,8
16,5
11,2
8,7
8,1
6,5
20,1
17,5
15,4
13
10,5
8,9
24,2
16,6
15,9
16,1
12,2
12,1
11,3
10,3
6,7
25
18,2
16,3
15,9
16,3
14
12,5
10,2
8,5
20,4
20,4
19,4
18,2
18,9
18
15,9
13
12,1
26,2
21
19,3
16,7
14,3
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12

13
11

10
10

18
17
11

(0]

20
18
16
13
10

24
17
16
16
12
12
11
10

26
19
16
16
16
14
12
10

21
20
20
19
19
18
16
13
12
27
22
20
17
14

21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13



GC01037446
76 GC10774416
GC51088140
GC01423765
GC55902271
80 GC01943249
GC01809008
GC01802649
GC01791048
GC01246820
GC05959198
GC01070768
GC01183885
88 GC55808657
GC01220903
GC01164984
GC01094222
GC01101411
GC01371670
GC55264136
GC01186951
96 GC01246945
GC55913143
98 GC01937149
GC01201002
GC00923695
GC00954943
GC01033695
103 GC01366247
GC01089790
GC01067478
GC01462939
GC01070769
108 GC01920127
GC01943052
GC01932790
GC10398075
GC55362110
GC01791053
114 GC01798148
GCO01365516
GC01815519
GC01744617
GC01812190
GC01947011
GC01462938
GC01242102
122 GC01934572
GC01192771
GC01364119
GC55057419
126 GC01278366
127 GC01402670
128 GC01919968
129 GC01920130

DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS

FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO
FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE M.

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA

ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO

OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
BUENO REY, CARLOS

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN
CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER
PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO

PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C.

CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO

LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA M2

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA
PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN
BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO

RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY

DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO

COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
GARCIA MATEO, CARMEN

GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO
LOPEZ-CHAVES CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL
BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL
PEREZ CRESPO, M2 MARCELA
GONZALEZ CARRERA, LUIS VIVENCIO

14
21,9
21,1
16,8
15,1

21
20,6
19,8
17,8

18
17,5
16,4
13,5
25,6
26,9
23,3
23,3
21,3
19,8
15,4

14
26,5
17,7
28,1
26,3
29,9
22,7
21,7
24,1
22,9
21,2
21,9
22,5
29,5
29,7
28,1
23,4
23,4
14,6
33,3
30,3
37,2
27,5
24,9
23,3

23
19,9
27,9
26,7
25,6
24,2
26,5
36,4

36

36
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14
23
21
17
15
22
21
20
18
18
18
17
13
27
27
24
23
22
20
16
14
26
18
27
27
27
23
22
24
24
22
22
22
29
27
27
24
24
15
33
30
27
27
26
24
24
20
28
27
26
25
27
36
36
27 Dsc
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GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 22,9 S F 4 23 Dsc
GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 18,5 S M 4 19 Dsc
GC01248833 FOURNOL MARCOS, M2 TERESA 17,7 S F 3 18 Dsc



